

**BID TABULATION**

**WBS NO.:** 17BP.6.R.66  
**ROUTE:** SR 2454, SR 2214 & SR 2422  
**PROJECT:** Replace Existing Pipe

**BY:** RAW  
**DATE:** 6/3/2015  
**COUNTY:** Robeson Co.

SR 2214					Worley & Sons		McArthur Construction	
LINE	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	0001000000-N	Mobilization	1	LS	\$32,000.00	\$32,000.00	\$10,136.25	\$10,136.25
2	0043000000-N	Comprehensive Grading	1	LS	\$31,000.00	\$31,000.00	\$8,580.00	\$8,580.00
3	0106000000-E	Borrow	50	CY	\$5.00	\$250.00	\$16.50	\$825.00
4	0995000000-E	Pipe Removal	90	LF	\$25.00	\$2,250.00	\$79.75	\$7,177.50
5	1077000000-E	#57 Stone / Backfill	884	TON	\$30.00	\$26,520.00	\$38.25	\$33,813.00
6	1121000000-E	Aggregate Base Course	93	TON	\$28.00	\$2,604.00	\$32.50	\$3,022.50
7	1498000000-E	ACIC, Type I19.0B	25	TON	\$350.00	\$8,750.00	\$287.50	\$7,187.50
8	1525000000-E	ACSC, Type SF9.5A	55	TON	\$300.00	\$16,500.00	\$287.50	\$15,812.50
9	1575000000-E	Asphalt Binder, Grade PG 64-22	5	TON	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$805.00	\$4,025.00
10	2473000000-N	Pipe & Headwall (2 @ 95" x 67" x 54')	1	EA	\$85,000.00	\$85,000.00	\$95,852.00	\$95,852.00
11	3691000000-N	Dewatering	1	EA	\$21,000.00	\$21,000.00	\$53,155.00	\$53,155.00
12	5890000000-N	Utility Relocations	1	EA	\$2,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$4,150.00	\$4,150.00
13	6000000000-E	Temporary Silt Fence	100	LF	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$3.00	\$300.00
14	6009000000-E	Stone for Erosion Control -Class B	150	TON	\$42.00	\$6,300.00	\$46.75	\$7,012.50
15	6036000000-E	Matting for Erosion Control	50	SY	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$2.50	\$125.00
16	6071010000-E	Wattle	48	LF	\$10.00	\$480.00	\$5.75	\$276.00
17	6084000000-E	Seeding and Mulching	0.5	AC	\$4,000.00	\$2,000.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,150.00
<b>SUBTOTALS</b>						<b>\$240,454.00</b>		<b>\$252,599.75</b>

SR 2422					Worley & Sons		McArthur Construction	
LINE	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	0001000000-N	Mobilization	1	LS	\$35,300.00	\$35,300.00	\$10,136.25	\$10,136.25
2	0043000000-N	Comprehensive Grading	1	LS	\$27,500.00	\$27,500.00	\$8,580.00	\$8,580.00
3	0106000000-E	Borrow	50	CY	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$16.50	\$825.00
4	0995000000-E	Pipe Removal	96	LF	\$37.50	\$3,600.00	\$77.50	\$7,440.00
5	1077000000-E	#57 Stone / Backfill	908	TON	\$33.00	\$29,964.00	\$38.25	\$34,731.00
6	1121000000-E	Aggregate Base Course	93	TON	\$30.00	\$2,790.00	\$32.50	\$3,022.50
7	1498000000-E	ACIC, Type I19.0B	25	TON	\$300.00	\$7,500.00	\$287.50	\$7,187.50
8	1525000000-E	ACSC, Type SF9.5A	55	TON	\$300.00	\$16,500.00	\$287.50	\$15,812.50
9	1575000000-E	Asphalt Binder, Grade PG 64-22	5	TON	\$600.00	\$3,000.00	\$805.00	\$4,025.00
10	2473000000-N	Pipe & Headwall (2 @ 95" x 67" x 44')	1	EA	\$82,000.00	\$82,000.00	\$86,087.00	\$86,087.00
11	3691000000-N	Dewatering	1	EA	\$25,000.00	\$25,000.00	\$53,155.00	\$53,155.00
12	5890000000-N	Utility Relocations	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,150.00	\$4,150.00
13	6000000000-E	Temporary Silt Fence	100	LF	\$3.00	\$300.00	\$3.00	\$300.00
14	6009000000-E	Stone for Erosion Control -Class B	150	TON	\$42.00	\$6,300.00	\$46.75	\$7,012.50
15	6036000000-E	Matting for Erosion Control	50	SY	\$30.00	\$1,500.00	\$2.50	\$125.00
16	6071010000-E	Wattle	48	LF	\$10.00	\$480.00	\$5.75	\$276.00
17	6084000000-E	Seeding and Mulching	0.5	AC	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,150.00
<b>SUBTOTALS</b>						<b>\$245,734.00</b>		<b>\$244,015.25</b>

SR 2454					Worley & Sons		McArthur Construction	
LINE	ITEM #	DESCRIPTION	QNTY.		UNIT COST	TOTAL COST	UNIT COST	TOTAL COST
1	0001000000-N	Mobilization	1	LS	\$40,000.00	\$40,000.00	\$10,136.25	\$10,136.25
2	0043000000-N	Comprehensive Grading	1	LS	\$32,400.00	\$32,400.00	\$8,580.00	\$8,580.00
3	0106000000-E	Borrow	50	CY	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$16.50	\$825.00
4	0995000000-E	Pipe Removal	92	LF	\$55.00	\$5,060.00	\$79.00	\$7,268.00
5	1077000000-E	#57 Stone / Backfill	1981	TON	\$32.00	\$63,392.00	\$38.25	\$75,773.25
6	1121000000-E	Aggregate Base Course	123	TON	\$29.00	\$3,567.00	\$32.50	\$3,997.50
7	1498000000-E	ACIC, Type I19.0B	31	TON	\$350.00	\$10,850.00	\$287.50	\$8,912.50
8	1525000000-E	ACSC, Type SF9.5A	59	TON	\$350.00	\$20,650.00	\$287.50	\$16,962.50
9	1575000000-E	Asphalt Binder, Grade PG 64-22	6	TON	\$500.00	\$3,000.00	\$805.00	\$4,830.00
10	2473000000-N	Pipe & Headwall (2 @ 112" x 75")	1	EA	\$100,841.00	\$100,841.00	\$117,104.00	\$117,104.00
11	3691000000-N	Dewatering	1	EA	\$34,000.00	\$34,000.00	\$53,155.00	\$53,155.00
12	5890000000-N	Utility Relocations	1	EA	\$1,000.00	\$1,000.00	\$4,150.00	\$4,150.00
13	6000000000-E	Temporary Silt Fence	100	LF	\$4.00	\$400.00	\$3.00	\$300.00
14	6009000000-E	Stone for Erosion Control -Class B	250	TON	\$42.00	\$10,500.00	\$46.75	\$11,687.50
15	6036000000-E	Matting for Erosion Control	50	SY	\$10.00	\$500.00	\$2.50	\$125.00
16	6071010000-E	Wattle	48	LF	\$20.00	\$960.00	\$5.75	\$276.00
17	6084000000-E	Seeding and Mulching	0.5	AC	\$5,000.00	\$2,500.00	\$2,300.00	\$1,150.00
<b>SUBTOTALS</b>						<b>\$330,120.00</b>		<b>\$325,232.50</b>
<b>TOTALS</b>						<b>\$816,308.00</b>		<b>\$821,847.50</b>